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Three-lobe handwheel
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CODE (Code)
DESCRIPTION (Description)
DIMO1 (D / mm)

DIMO02 (d6g)

DIMO03 (L / mm)

DIMO04 (d1 / mm)

DIMO5 (I / mm)

DIMO06 (12 / mm)

WEIGHT (Weight / g)
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167263
VTT.32-SST-p-M6x20
32

M6

23

14

20

11.5

16
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Bill of material

N° Description Amount
1.1 Three-lobe handwheel VTT.32-SST-p-M6x20 1



